
2011 State Short Range Championships

BJB Joey Boys B/B Recurve

Loch Sharkey MAC 1 768

RJB Joey Boys Recurve

Robert Tongs MAC 1 1100

Dante Oyston AAC 2 998

Evan Mazur AAC 3 998

Joshua Ellis AAC 4 829

Jett Anderson-Guise YB 5 748

Jackson Bence-Collin PAC 6 715

CJB Joey Boys Compound

Chris Vissariou MAC 1 1050

Harri Howden YB 2 996

Mathew Gay MAC 3 989

Parker Stroh MAC 4 948

Marley Stroh MAC 5 865

BJG Joey Girls B/B Recurve

Carlin Graham TCAG 1 444

RJG Joey Girls Recurve

Isabel Robertson AAC 1 860

CJG Joey Girls Compound

Erica Cimarelli DVA 1 1039

BCB Cub Boys B/B Recurve

Tristan Robertson PAC 1 823

RCB Cub Boys Recurve

Ben Howel AAC 1 1073

Benjamin Robertson AAC 2 1029

CCB Cub Boys Compound

Jye Kilgore TCAG 1 1107

CCG Cub Girls Compound

Niamh Jones MAC 1 1113

Frida Drysdale TCAG 2 1060

BIB Intermediate Boys B/B Recurve

Will Hutchinson MAC 1 756

RIB Intermediate Boys Recurve

Martin Geng SA 1 1114

Luke Murray MAC 2 1051



CIB Intermediate Boys Compound

Simon Bold MAC 1 1152

Jason Geri MAC 2 1108

Jordan Kleverlaan SA 3 1103

Ian Tongs MAC 4 1042

Nathan Gay MAC 5 1012

Darian Porter PAC 6 993

BIG Intermediate Girls B/B Recurve

Lauren Whittle MAC 1 774

CIG Intermediate Girls Compound

Penny Vissariou MAC 1 1112

Alisha Sommerville TCAG 2 1043

RCM Cadet Boys Recurve

Nicholas Castelluccia MAC 1 1029

Max Ambrus SCAC 2 962

CCM Cadet Boys Compound

Mitchell Rogers WAC 1 1151

Hayden Reid SA 2 1136

Edwin Dilnutt MAC 3 1130

Matt Ling TCAG 4 1122

Robbie Carter DVA 5 1103

Jake Langenberg MAC 6 1102

RCW Cadet Girls Recurve

Luana Geng SA 1 984

CCW Cadet Girls Compound

Taylah Sommerville TCAG 1 1119

Melissa Green MAC 2 946

RJM Junior Boys Recurve

Jordan Csizmaclia PAC 1 1003

Thomas Boundy PAC 2 997

Edward Cook MAC 3 970

RJW Junior Girls Recurve

Natacha Wonneberger MAC 1 1000

LVM Veteran Mens Longbow

John Turner MAC 1 512

LMM Masters Mens Longbow

Guenter Light DVA 1 854

Brian Delarue MAC 2 625

LW Open Ladies Longbow

Cara Gilbert TCAG 1 475

Natasha Beier TCAG 2 422



LM Open Mens Longbow

Nick Graham TCAG 1 696

Ben Delarue MAC 2 348

BMM Masters Mens B/B Recurve

Paul Murray MAC 1 821

David Gaze MAC 2 719

Ken Viney MAC 3 705

BVM Veteran Mens B/B Recurve

John Staley MAC 1 472

BMW Masters Ladies B/B Recurve

Ros Greig YVA 1 809

Rhonda Stobart MAC 2 643

Jane Tongs MAC 3 618

BW Open Ladies B/B Recurve

Debra Popov-Conroy AAC 1 908

Samantha Crawlord TCAG 2 886

Deb Jones MAC 3 879

Donna Yates MAC 4 707

Bernadette Tonna MAC 5 543

BM Open Mens B/B Recurve

Greg Sims 1 875

Cliff Sharkey MAC 2 844

Tim Woolford MAC 3 677

RVM Veteran Mens Recurve

John Jeffers BHCA 1 995

Ron Hardy CB 2 963

Zoltan Wolfe DVA 3 759

CVM Veteran Mens Compound

Greg Patterson MAC 1 1069

Merv Grinstead TCAG 2 1068

Alan Carter DVA 3 1060

David Anear DVA 4 1049

Bruce Saurine SA 5 1024

John Whybrow DVA 6 898

RMM Masters Mens Recurve

Trevor Filmer SA 1 1002

Leigh Robertson AAC 2 908

Peter Furnell AAC 3 908

Peter Liakapoulos MAC 4 804

Rudra Rahulan BHCA 5 787

Gerry Middendorp WA 6 764



CMM Masters Mens Compound

Chris Wood BHCA 1 1140

Ian Little MAC 2 1125

Ray Morgan DVA 3 1096

John Migilosi SETA 4 1085

Bruce Perrin MAC 5 1064

Chai Tan MAC 6 1050

Michael Pless DVA 7 957

CMW Masters Ladies Compound

Lynda Garth DVA 1 1040

RW Open Ladies Recurve

Ana Umer SLOV 1 1071

Dawn Nelson AAC 2 1040

Kathryn Garnier MAC 3 970

Leanne Strahan AAC 4 957

CW Open Ladies Compound

Karina Marshall DVA 1 1148

Kellie Holmes MAC 2 1108

Fiona Guest WCA 3 1098

Viv Bennett TCAG 4 989

RM Open Mens Recurve

Alec Potts TCAG 1 1062

Mitchell James SETA 2 1060

Robert Welsh SETA 3 1042

Paul Searle DVA 4 1030

Rich Guise YB 5 983

Owen Bristow WCA 6 957

Peter Cave MAC 7 954

Chad Navarathne MAC 8 938

Paul Bowen AAC 9 936

Gary Moore YB 10 932

Chuan-Chee Ting WCA 11 912

Fergus Forsyth MAC 12 884

Gil Garnier MAC 13 832

Jarrod Kneebone DVA 14 828

Kim Burnell MAC 15 809

CM Open Mens Compound

Bernie Andrews SA 1 1174

Derek Jacobs MAC 2 1162

David Giulieri SA 3 1162

Bryce Lee SA 4 1161

Ryan Bickerton MAC 5 1156

Rob Wallace-White DVA 6 1150

Craig Tyson MAC 7 1149

Gary Kerr LB 8 1139

Marcus Anear DVA 9 1135

Peter Mariani MAC 10 1134

James Connelly DVA 11 1130

Peter Bennett TCAG 12 1128

John Aiello CB 13 1126

Brendan Jones MAC 14 1122

Frank Castelluccia MAC 15 1122

Julian Howden YB 16 1114

Michael Thomas BHCA 17 1114

Peter Austin WAC 18 1096

Peter Reid SA 19 1035

Zoran Tubacovic DVA 20 1011

Joe De la Cruz MAC 21 715



TEAM ENTRIES - Club: SA
Archer Score

1 Bernie Andrews 1174
2 Bryce Lee 1161
3 David Giulieri 1162
4 Hayden Reid 1136

TOTAL 4633

TEAM ENTRIES - Club: DVA
Archer Score

1 Karina Marshall 1148
2 Marcus Anear 1135
3 Ray Morgan 1096
4 Rob Wallace-White 1150

TOTAL 4529

TEAM ENTRIES - Club: MAC 1
Archer Score

1 Brendan Jones 1122
2 Craig Tyson 1149
3 Frank Castelluccia 1122
4 Peter Mariani 1134

TOTAL 4527

TEAM ENTRIES - Club: MAC 2
Archer Score

1 Edwin Dilnutt 1130
2 Ian Little 1125
3 Penny Vissariou 1112
4 Simon Bold 1152

TOTAL 4519

TEAM ENTRIES - Club: TCAG 1
Archer Score

1 Alec Potts 1062
2 Jye Kilgore 1107
3 Peter Bennett 1128
4 Taylah Sommerville 1119

TOTAL 4416

TEAM ENTRIES - Club: TCAG 2
Archer Score

1 Alisha Sommerville 1043
2 Frida Drysdale 1060
3 Matt Ling 1122
4 Merv Grinstead 1068

TOTAL 4293

TEAM ENTRIES - Club: BHCA
Archer Score

1 Chris Wood 1140
2 John Jeffers 995
3 Michael Thomas 1114
4 Rudra Rahulan 787

TOTAL 4036
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TEAM ENTRIES - Club: AAC 1
Archer Score

1 Dawn Nelson 1040
2 Leanne Strahan 957
3 Paul Bowen 936
4 Peter Furnell 908

TOTAL 3841

TEAM ENTRIES - Club: YB
Archer Score

1 Harri Howden 996
2 Jett Anderson-Guise 748
3 Julian Howden 1114
4 Rich Guise 983

TOTAL 3841

TEAM ENTRIES - Club: TCAG 3
Archer Score

1 Cara Gilbert 475
2 Natasha Beier 422
3 Nick Graham 696
4 Viv Bennett 989

TOTAL 2582
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